
BUS 17 A.M. ROUTE  

7:10 STOP @ OLD WEST MAIN & DIXON 

7:11 STOP @ OLD WEST MAIN & HEWITT 

7:13 STOP @ S. EMERALD & SUNSET  

7:17 STOP @ W. FREEMAN & TERRACE 

7:18 STOP @ W. FREEMAN & WEDGEWOOD 

7:19 STOP @ W. FREEMAN & VALLEY 

7:20 STOP @ W. FREEMAN & OAKLAND (AT CHURCH) 

7:22 STOP @ W. FREEMAN & S. POPLAR 

7:24 STOP @ S. POPLAR & W. CHERRY 

7:26 STOP @ S. POPLAR & MONROE 

7:29 STOP @ MILL & THOMPSON 

7:31 STOP @ S. MAION & ELM 

7:41 STOP @ FISHER & N. WALL 

ARRIVE AT CCHS AND UNLOAD @ 8:00 

--SAME BUS WILL TAKE YOU HOME THAT TOOK YOU TO SCHOOL- 

    PLEASE REMEMBER BUS NUMBER 

  



BUS 20 AM ROUTE   

7:03 STOP @ 306 HERITAGE DR 

7:05 STOP @ HICKORY & WILLIAMBURG DR 

7:10 STOP @ W. MAN & PLUM ST 

7:15 STOP @ FIRE STATION HICKORY & LINCOLN ST 

7:19 STOP @ LOCUST & LINCOLN ST 

7:21 STOP @ PECAN & E. MAIN 

7:22 STOP @ PECAN & DOUGLAS 

7:24 STOP @ DOUGLAS & CAMELOT 

7:26 STOP REED STATION & RIVER BEND 

7:32 STOP @ REED STATION RD & JAN LANE 

7:33 STOP @ REED STATION RD & LAVERN RD 

7:40 STOP @ PASADENA RD 

7:43 STOP @ COUNTY LINE RD & FRANKLIN LN 

ARRIVE AT CCHS AND UNLOAD @ 8:00 

--SAME BUS WILL TAKE YOU HOME THAT TOOK YOU TO SCHOOL- 

PLEASE REMEMBER BUS NUMBER 

  



BUS 24  A.M. ROUTE   

6:47 STOP @ EVERGREEN TERRACE BUS STOP 

6:51 STOP @ UNION HILL RD & UNION GROVE RD 

6:52 STOP @ UNION HILL RD & CEDAR CREEK RD 

6:59 STOP @ CEDAR CREEK & WHIPPOORWILL LN 

7:04 STOP @ CHURCH CAMP RD & RACOON VALLEY RD 

7:05 STOP @ OLD US HIGHWAY 51 & HILTON LN 

7:06 STOP @ OLD US HIGHWAY 51 & MISTY MEADOWS LN 

7:07 STOP @ OLD US HIGHWAY 51 & ELMSTROM DR  

7:11 STOP @ 2ND HOUSE ON S. ILLINOIS AVE 

7:13 STOP @ TOWN & COUNTRY (LAUDROMAT) 

7:14 STOP @ OLD US HIGHWAY 51 & HERITAGE RD  

7:15 STOP @ OLD US HIGHWAY 51 & PEACH VALLEY DR. 

7:20 STOP @ BOSKEYDELL RD & ARIZONA RD 

7:22 STOP @ GIANT CITY RD & AMBER LN 

7:27 STOP @ GIANT CITY RD & PEACH TREE LN 

7:28 STOP @ GIANT CITY RD & BRAD-SCOTT LN 

7:29 STOP @ GIANT CITY RD & CROWELL RD 

7:30 STOP @ 8094 GIANT CITY RD 

7:31 STOP @ GIANT CITY RD & PLEASANT HILL RD 

7:32 STOP @ GIANT CITY RD & VERCLIFF RD 

7:33 STOP @ GIANT CITY RD & E PARK ST 

7:42 STOP @ PHEMISTER TURN AROUND 

UNLOAD AT CCHS @ 8:00 

-SAME BUS THAT BRINGS YOU TO SCHOOL WILL TAKE YOU HOME- 

PLEASE KNOW WHAT BUS NUMBER YOU ARE ON FOR AFTER SCHOOL.  

 

 

 



BUS 30 A.M. ROUTE   

6:45 STOP @ N MICHAELS ST & W. WILLOW ST 

6:46 STOP @ W. WILLOW ST & CARICO ST 

6:47 STOP @ W. WILLOW ST & N. ALMOND ST 

6:48 STOP @ W. WILLOW & JAMES ST 

6:49 STOP @ N. OAKLAND AVE & LAUREL 

6:50 STOP @ OWENS ST & N. OAKLAND AVE 

6:52 STOP @ G BLVD & 1ST 

6:56 STOP @ APOLLO & CHARLES RD 

6:58 STOP @ CHARLES RD & 51 

7:00 STOP @ 11881 HWY 51 (HAS KASKY TREE SERVICE SIGN IN YARD) 

7:04 STOP @ TAN TARA RD 

7:06 STOP @ STRIEGEL RD & NEW ERA RD 

7:09 STOP @ MURDALE GARDEN RD/HEALTH DEPARTMENT RD 

7:11 STOP @ 3855 ARIEL DR 

7:14 STOP @ APPLE LN & SUNSET DR 

7:16 STOP @ PATRICK LN & OLD 13 

7:18 STOP @ WOOD RD & OLD 13 

7:20 STOP @ BEADLE DR & WESTRIDGE DR 

7:21 STOP @ SUNSET DR & S. TOWER RD 

7:22 STOP @ ALVERIA DR & S. TOWER RD 

7:25 STOP @ 2700 CHAUTAUQUA ST 

7:26 STOP @ 2450 CHAUTAUQUA ST 

7:31 STOP @ W. SYCAMORE ST & N. OAKLAND AVE 

7: 34 STOP @ HIGH & N. SPRINGER ST 

7:36 STOP @ OAK ST & POPLAR ST 

7:38 STOP @ 505 N. ALMOND ST 

ARRIVE AT CCHS AND UNLOAD @ 8:00 

--SAME BUS WILL TAKE YOU HOME THAT TOOK YOU TO SCHOOL- 

    PLEASE REMEMBER BUS NUMBER 


